			041863
	DUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525		w.harnett.org/permits
*A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED	DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE R	EQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND US	
Dhill a FALL	Mailing Address:_2	581 BArbecup Cl	n Rd
city: SAN Ford State	NC zip. 27372 Contact No: 919841	22814 Email: phillip a	prtaulk electric
APPLICANT : Phillip FAMIC	Mailing Address: 25 81 3	Arbecur Ch Rd	
City: SANForce State Please fill out applicant information if different than Ian	NC Zip: 27372 Contact No: 919 842	-2814 Email: philip a? f	1 taulk electric icm,
CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE:	hill:pFANIK	Phone # 919.847	2-2814
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision:	<u> </u>		1 Size: 13.98
State Road # State Road Na Parcel:	6 PIN: 9578	- (03-58/2.0	-
	shed:	3 Power Company*:	
*New structures with Progress Energy as service	ا نو ا	from Prog	
PROPOSED USE:			Monolithic
	,# Baths: Basement(w/wo bath): Garage n finished? () yes () no_w/ a closet? () y		Slab: Slab:
	# Baths Basement (w/wo bath) Garage or finished? () yes () noAny other site bui		e Off Frame
Manufactured Home:SWOW	_TW (Sizex) # Bedrooms: Ga	rrage:(site built?) Deck:(	site built?)
Duplex: (Size) No. Buildings:	No. Bedrooms Per Unit:		
Home Occupation: # Rooms:	Use: Hours of Opera	ltion:#	Employees:
Addition/Accessory/Other: (Size 38 x 6 Water Supply: County Existing V	Vell New Well (# of dwellings using well_	Closets in addition	
	olete Checklist) Existing Septic Tank (Con	nplete Checklist) County Sew	ver
	ontains a manufactured home within five hundred		
	ner underground or overhead () yes () no		
	dwellings: Manufactured Home		
Structures (existing of proposed). Single ranning		. <b>I</b>	
Required Residential Property Line Setback	is: Comments: Storkgr	тор	7
Front Minimum 35 Actual 51	8 animal	storage / a	araze /
Rear $25$ $26$	2 tam st	orcuges '	
Closest Side <u>VO</u> <u>7</u>	_&		<u></u>
Sidestreet/corner lot			
Nearest Building		• · · ·	
Residential Land Use Application	Page 1 of 2		03/11

Page 1 of 2 APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK

 	 		· · · ·	
 	 	<u> </u>		
	· · ·	4y 	- :	

\*\*\*It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.\*\*\*

\*\*This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued\*\*

1



NOT FOR LEGAL USE

NAME: Phillip Faulk

APPLICATION #:\_\_

# \*This application to be filled out when applying for a septic system inspection.\* County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct

IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT

PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration depending upon documentation submitted. (Complete site plan = 60 months; Complete plat = without expiration)

910-893-7525 option 1

CONFIRMATION #

Environmental Health New Septic System Code 800

- <u>All property irons must be made visible</u>. Place "pink property flags" on each corner iron of lot. All property lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners.
- Place "orange house corner flags" at each corner of the proposed structure. Also flag driveways, garages, decks, out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central Permitting.
- Place orange Environmental Health card in location that is easily viewed from road to assist in locating property.
- If property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the <u>undergrowth</u> to allow the soil evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade property.
- <u>All lots to be addressed within 10 business days after confirmation. \$25,00 return trip fee may be incurred</u> for failure to uncover outlet lid, mark house corners and property lines, etc. once lot confirmed ready.
- After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code 800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. <u>Please note</u> confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.
- Use Click2Gov or IVR to verify results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

# Environmental Health Existing Tank Inspections Code 800

- Follow above instructions for placing flags and card on property.
- Prepare for inspection by removing soil over **outlet end** of tank as diagram indicates, and lift fid straight up (*if possible*) and then **put lid back in place**. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park)
- DO NOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK
- After uncovering outlet end call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. <u>Please note confirmation number</u> given at end of recording for proof of request.
- Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.
   SEPTIC

If applying for authorization to construct please indicate desired system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one.

{} Accepted	{} Innovative	Conventional	(} Any
{} Alternative	{} Other	<b>\</b>	

The applicant shall notify the local health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in question. If the answer is "yes", applicant **MUST ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION**:

(_)YES	{ <b>≴</b> } №	Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?
{}YES	{ 🛓 NO	Do you plan to have an irrigation system now or in the future?
YES	{} NO	Does or will the building contain any drains? Please explain an imal wash
(A)YES	{}} NO	Are there any existing wells, springs, waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this property?
{}}YES	{ <b>&gt;</b> NO {} NO {} NO {} NO { <b>&gt;</b> NO	Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?
{}YES	{} NO	Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency?
{}YES	NO NO	Are there any Easements or Right of Ways on this property?
YES	() NO	Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?
1		If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.

I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules. I Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making The Site Accessible So That A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.

nult

PROPERTY OWNERS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)

1-18-1

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF LEE

17E	175
-----	-----

LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT	32		CIEC	
		5) 1-1	NVH LI	-8
OF		102	μ.	Ē
DONNA S. HOLT	:	МК	AH	П
		S	Ş	

I, DONNA S. HOLT, being of sound mind, but considering the uncertainty of my earthly existence, do hereby make, publish and declare this to be my Last Will and Testament, in the manner and form as follows:

### ITEM I

My Executor, or Alternate Executrix, whichever the case may be, is directed to pay all just debts owed by me at the time of my death, including taxes, funeral expenses and costs of administration.

#### ITEM II

I will, devise and bequeath all of the property owned by me at the time of my death to my husband, GARY L. HOLT, absolutely and in fee simple.

## ITEM III

In the event, however, that my husband, GARY L. HOLT, should predecease me, or that we should die as the result of a common disaster, then in either of said events, I will, devise and bequeath all of the property owned by me at the time of my death to my daughter, LISA H. FAULK, absolutely and in fee simple.

### ITEM IV

I hereby designate my husband, GARY L. HOLT, as Executor of my Will, to serve without bond. In the event, however, that my husband, GARY L. HOLT, should predecease me or be unable to serve, I designate my daughter, LISA H. FAULK, as Alternate Executrix of my Will, also to serve without bond. I do give and grant unto my Executor or Alternate Executrix, whichever the case may be, the power and authority to sell any property, both real and personal, at either public or private sale without any Order of Court.

SEYMOUR A SEYMOUR COMMEYS AT LAW INFORD, N. C.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I do hereunto set my hand and seal, this <u>28th</u> day of <u>November</u>, 1989.

Donna S-Hart (SEAL

DONNA S. HOLI

## Page 2

The foregoing instrument was signed, sealed, published and declared by DONNA S. HOLT, to be her Last Will and Testament, in our presence, and we at her request and in her presence and in the presence of each other, have hereunto subscribed our names as witnesses, this 28th\_day of \_\_\_\_ November , 1989, Meleña D. Butter residing at Daceford, 11.C. W.W. Deymon, J. residing at Denford, N.C.

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF LEE

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared DONNA S. HOLT, Testatrix, and \_\_\_\_\_Melissa D. Butler\_, and \_\_\_\_W. W. Seymour, Jr., witnesses respectively whose names are signed to the foregoing instrument, and all of these persons being by me first duly sworn, DONNA S. HOLT, the Testatrix, declared to me and to the witnesses in my presence that the instrument is her Will and that she had willingly signed or directed another to sign for her, and that she executed it as her free and voluntary act for the purposes therein expressed; and each of the witnesses state to me, in the presence and hearing of the Testatrix, that they signed the Will as witnesses and that to the best of their knowledge, the Testatrix was eighteen (18) years of age or older, of sound mind, and under no constraint or undue influence.

Donna S. Holt, Testatrix

Malesa D. Butler

W.N. Seymon, Jr. Witness

Subscribed, sworn and acknowledged before me by DONNA S. HOLT, the Testatrik and sworn to before me by \_\_\_\_\_Melissa D. Butler \_\_\_\_, and\_ W. W. Seymour, Jr. witnesses, the28th day of November . 1989.

My Commission Expires: October 25, 1991

SEYMOUR B SEYMOUR TTORNEYS AT LAW SANFORD, N. C.

Oneda S. Dickens

S. DICKE NOTARY PUBLIC COUNTY

#### NGC DATE W MORTHCARO ĉ. ê ] 🕽 PHEICADION OF MHAD RECORD

# HARNETT COUNTY OFFICE OF REGISTER OF DEEDS

VELOBIN	DECEMBRITIS LEGAL NAME	TE MIDDLE		COUNTY OF DE	-			TE FILE N		AST NAME PAKOA TO FIRST
YPRIPRINTIN FEAMANENT LACK, DLUP- BLACK OR	Donna	Janet		Holi				1 307		WHRIAGE
BLUE INK		414							Sce	Dft
l S	2 BEX SE AGE-LAST DD. BURDIOAY (Yrs) File	UNDER 1 VEARISC UND	EA 1 DAY 14 D	ATE OF BIRTH (	(only)) ay?(eas)	S. BIRTHP	CACE /Stata or Fanniga	Caronal	DATE O	F DEATH (MorelyDayNee)
	1 62	1 1		ril 28, 1934	ł	`	lomew, IN	· · · · · .	Februa	ry [1, 2017
	7. IF DEATH OCCURAED IN A	HOLPITAL TH DEAT	HOCCURRED S	ONEWNERE OT	HER THAN AL	ÖBPITAL			-	
A Mark	D Inpalant CI ER/Outpatient 7c. FACILITY NAME (If not Institu	Idon, give street and numb	e lacky 🖸 Nurs ei}	ing hemericang le	TTL CITY OF	AD Decesion TOWN	n's home D Oth	er (Opecity	) A BUUN	TY OF BEATH
l	2641 Barbecue Chur E MANYAL STATUS	CH NORD	URVIANG SPOL		- Santoro	l.			Harnet	16
1	C Married C Married but (4 C) Divorced C Navie (serred	K440ind ID Widowed   01	tion to first mamp	5e) Yoc (ruva ruskia	(Do i	e de mu s fi	SUAL CCCUPA ed)	nek Ti	06. KIND	OF BUSINESSANDUSTRY
Ĭ	IT BOCIAL SECURITY HUMBE		VE OR FOREIG	NCOUNTRY	Bookke	eper				ce Agency
L.	294-42-5286	NC			Hamett			8	तार ठेव aford	TOWN
A III	2641 Barbecue Chun	ch Road				2. WEIDE	CITY LIMITE	197. 20 CO	ÕE	13. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN
ja B	14. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION best Generates the highest de	Check the box that	16 DECED	NT OF HISPAN	C ORIGIN7 (Ch		A DECEDENT'S	27332 RÁCE (12)	-	U.S. ARMED FORCES? O Yes 20 ho or more recess to indicate what it
10	Completed at the time of deal D 6th grade or leas	n)	Speniety deceden	Hispenic/Letino List not Spenich/H	Check the "No"	bea. 4	2 White			rself to be) CI Other Asian (Specify)
04 DECED	<ul> <li>D 9th-12th grade, no diplom.</li> <li>M High school graduate or 6</li> </ul>	ED completed	Di No, es	і бранкічнікраг Ікысал, Мехісал,	nd almo	_	Ci Neck or Ab Ci American in	den ar Alles	Kal.	O Netive Hawaian
5	D Some college credit, but no D Associate degree (a.e. AA	b degrae A All		veno Ricen		-	Naive (Nan principal Int	4 61 814 an 4)	Ciled of	D Gosmanian or Chamono D Samoan
3	D Decheke's degree (e.g., bu D Matter's degree (e.g., MA	A, AB, 88)		uben her Epenisivitusp	enic/Latina (Spe	celly]	C Askan India			D Other Pacific Islandin (Specif
	D Doctorese (e.e. PhD Ford)	Of Professional decree	~~/ <u>-</u>			—-[	C) Chimese	C Kore	<b>1</b> 1	C Other (Bpecify)
1.1	(A.D. MD. DDS. DVN. LLR 17. FATHER'S NAME (First, Min- Ford M. Scott	Pe, Lasij	<b>i</b>	····	IA NOTHE	RENAME	PAIOR TO FIRS	U Vien T MARRIA		Missie Lasi)
	The INFORMATE NAME	180	RELATIONEHIP	TO DECEDENT	Genev	ce Taylo	r' Siroet and Humb			•
	Lita Faulk 20a Métriob of Disposition	Dat	ughter	****	3601 Te	<b>/ 1</b>	urch Rose, S	anford,	NC 27	332
	D Donation D Enlombran D Other (Specify)	4 C Removal from State	Const pace	ų.		Wy: critinalic	×y. 3	E LOCATI	ON (City o	or Town and State)
	21. BIGNATURE OF FUNERAL	DIRECTOR	TE LICENSE	Grove Cerni	216 NAVAE	or Pullu		anford,		
	22 HARAE AND COOMERS OF FU	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	FSL 806		Ronald				1	FSL 100
	Bridges Cameron Fu	neral Horne, Inc., (	600 West N	lain Street.	Sanford, N		12			
	23 Part E Enler (he <u>chain of order</u> respiratory arreat, or versingue	in iduation, interies or other	not should be at	and the second like	a de alla D.O.L.Z			n es cardu	o arrest,	Approximate mierval
18	MMEDIATE CAUSE	. lithun	Autin	1		1-+	1.	~= 0/E VU	46	Oniel io death
hli.	mending in dealin) Sequentially ket conditions. Il any, leading to the cause	A	Z	Due la (or	14 ##/h conversion	71.16.6	- Marin	42		
401 f	Name in the second s	· <u> </u>	ann.	poortgior		x (0 (0)	<u> </u>		••	
1411 1	Williams or injury (LA)	· Capu	Armin	Due io lor	Mattin.	/ (car of)			· · · <u>-</u>	<b></b>
<b>H H</b>	h deeth) LAST	a min	ndence	-						
	PART II Other Hoolificant con cause green in PART (	nan muntan si dan	in con not result in	G 10 638 underlyk	0  24a.₩J	AS AN AUT Yes I I No	OPBY PERFOR	WED7 24	10 CQ	AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILAN APLETE THE CAUSE OF DEAT
3111 E	25 MANNER OF DEATH					_			D You	D 1/6
111 H	R Netural O Homickle	204 WAB CASE REFER	ERY (A	ALE DE DEVITE S	CONTRIBUT	E TO DEAT		ers pi lanta i	n deulh	
	C Suicide C Comot be determined	D Deckned by Made				D Probably D Unknown	L Noipe	ignani witi Ignani, but	in past ys Discrigat	within 42 days of death
		Examiner						rgneni, bul	pregnant	43 days to 1 year before death
	AND A TAXABLE AND A DATABASED A	ALE OF MURINE THE TIM		RYATWORK 73 QNo	Id PLACE OF Inclony, philo	IN AURY-al 4. huiking	home, farm, ere etc.		Breukry	F
	30. DATE PRONOUNCED 114. D (MontivDay/Year) ()	NonOVDay/You) UU							C Driver C Passes	nger
MEDICAL						IRY (Bires)	NumberiChy/St	rie)	D Pades O Other (	trien.
MEDICAL	30: DATE PRONOCHCED 11. D (Month/Deyr/ser) 31/: DESCRIBE HOW MURY OC			310 100	ATION OF INJL					
MEDICAL CONLY	317 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OC	CUARED		310 100	ATION OF IN A					te(a) and manner stated
MRDICAL EXAMINER ONLY	311: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF 32: CERTIFIER (Check only one) Contring physically one)		nt - To the best			i ni lhe brij ie jane, deja	), deto, and place (, and place, and	, and due     due 10 the	a ilao cau tauno(a)	and manner stalad
MEDICAL CONLY	317 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF 22 CERTIFIER (Check only one) CONTRIG Physical Contracts of Contract Physical Contracts Contract Contract Contracts 2 SERVITE CONTRICT CONTRACTS 2 SERVITE CONTRACTS 2 SERVITE 2	CURRED TREED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	nni - To the Berl		death scourse h occurred at P 1336 LICENS	ini Uva brina ni lema, daju E NUMBER 3444	. deto, and place , and place, and 2.44	, and due     due  o Pre   33c	e inn cau eachada DATEYS 24	IGNEG (Montry Day (Year) 12/2017-
MEDICAL CONLY	SIL DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF DESCRIPTION INTO ANY ONLY DESCRIPTION OF THE OF STATE AND THE AND THE OF DESCRIPTION OF THE OF DESCRIPTION OF	CURPED		el Bış kazıvladge Bırmy öşkişişin dam	death scourse h occurred at P S3b LICENS NC	ini Dia bria la tria, data E NUMBER 344	24	And due I due to the 33c XATE REG	211	12/2017
A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRA	AIL DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF 22 CERTIFIER (Check only only) CHANGE REPORT OF AN ONLY 24 Model Environ - Only 24 Model Environ - Only 24 Model Environ - Only 24 Model Environ - Only 24 Model Check 25 Model And Anny Abackes of E Gerard O'Donnetl, b 4 Do Lucck Hegistran An	CURRED	ge Si., Sanf	bi ny knowledge n my opinipin dem Drd, NC 27 35. DAYE	daeth Bocurred h cocurred at P 1356 LICENS 230 FRED (Marian	<u>344</u>	24		211	12/2017
MEDICAL EXAMINAR CONLY	AIL DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CENTRIER (Check only one) Compare introductions of Compare introductions of Compare introductions Compared and the internet of the internet of the Compared Doctment, No. Compared Doctment, No. Compared Doctment, No.	CURRED		bi ny knowledge n my opinipin dem Drd, NC 27 35. DAYE	daeth Bocurred h cocurred at P 1356 LICENS 230 FRED (Marian	<u>344</u>	24		211	12/2017
MEDICAL EXAMINER ONLY	311 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OC 22 CERTIFIER (Check of Dow) ■ CRAINING PRIMOWING D ■ Madeal Environ - On the Stat SERVICE AND THE OF THE AND AND ADD THE OF CERTIFICAT REGISTRAR (NS W JOR LOCAL REGISTRAR (NS	CURRED	ge Si., Sanf	bi ny knowledge n my opinipin dem Drd, NC 27 35. DAYE	death scourred h occurred at P 1336 LICENS NC	344 Day/Year) 20/7 IRECYED	24		211	12/2017
MEDICAL EXAMINER ONLY	און הפצראופב אושעות ער אישעות אישעו אישעות אישעות	CURRED	ge Si., Sanf	bi ny knowledge n my opinipin dem Drd, NC 27 35. DAYE		344 Day/Year) 20/7 IRECYED	24		211	12/2017

043-1038547

「大学」の言語を行きた

Kimberly S. Hargrove Register of Deeds Harnett County

の言語に

1 . i 64. §.∛\* F.

1

Witness my hand and official sent flis the Diag of 2 20 1

Sector March

DHHS 3914 (REVISED & 15) SCATTAL RECORDS

19

In Superior of the source of t

Deputy/Andstant Register of Deeds

Bring

Application #

Harnett County Central Pi	
PO Box 65 Lillington NC 2 section below to be filled out 910 893 7525 Fax 910 893 2793 www	
mever parforming work a owner or licansed	
tor Address company <u>Application for Residential Building</u>	and Trades Permit
	718-17
Owners Name <u>Phillip Fruit</u> Site Address <u>2581 Barbecup Ch R</u>	DateDate
	•
Directions to job site from Lillington	
Subdivision	Lot
Description of Proposed Work	# of Bedrooms
Heated SF Unheated SF Finished Bonus Ro	om? Crawł Space Slab
General Contractor Info	rmation
Phill, FAUK Building Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
258 Barbecup Ch Rd	relephone
Address	Email Address
License #	
Description of Work Utiling Shap	ermation e Size ZOO Amos T Role - Yas Ala
Description of Work Wire Shop Service	$\frac{200}{200} = \frac{1}{200} = $
Electrical Contractor's Company Name	Telephone
3103 Halsiler Dr	phill, pa pr faulk electric . com
Address	Email Address
License # <u>Mechanical/HVAC Contractor</u>	Information
Description of Work	
Mechanical Contractor s Company Name	Telephone
Address	Email Address
License #	
LICEOXE #	
	ormation
Plumbing Contractor Info	# Baths
	# Baths
Plumbing Contractor Info	# Baths
Plumbing Contractor Info Description of Work Plumbing Contractor s Company Name Address License #	# Baths <u>O</u> <u>919 F42 2814</u> Telephone <u>phillip a prfaulk electric, c</u> #mail Address
Plumbing Contractor Info	# Baths <u>O</u> <u>919 F42 2814</u> Telephone <u>phillip al profaulk electric, c</u> #mail Address

\*NOTE General Contractor must fill out and sign the second page of this application

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application that the application is correct and that-the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building Electrical Plumbing and Mechanical codes and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and that <u>by signing below I have obtained all subcontractors</u> <u>permission to obtain these permits</u> and if <u>any</u> changes occur including listed contractors site plan number of bedrooms building and trade plans Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes

EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee is \$150.00 After 2 years re-issue fee is as per current fee schedule

Dully Jaulk Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

<u>7-18-17</u> Date

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N C G S 87-14 The undersigned applicant being the
General Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s) firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work set forth in the permit
Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them
Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers compensation insurance covering themselves
Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person firm or corporation carrying out the work
Company or Name P.R. Faulk Electric
Sign w/Title _ pullp faulic Date DateDate